of Milwaukee
IMPORTANT PHONE NUMBERS

Emergency (Fire/Police/Ambulance)
Police District 3
Police District 7
& DISTRICT 7 DRUG TIP HOTLINE
Non-Emergency Fire
Non-Emergency Police
Common Council
Mayor Tom Barrett
Health Department
Domestic Violence/Assault
Parking Hotline
Department of Public Works
Graffiti Hotline
Nuisance Issues (debris, litter, abandoned vehicles)
Nuisance Issues (code violations, landlord/tenant problems)
Milwaukee County Courthouse
State of Wisconsin - Milwaukee Office Building
Federal Government - Milwaukee Office

Community Access Points for Addiction Treatment

IMPACT
M&S Clinical Service
WCS

Request City Services Online

milwaukee.gov/mpw/requests/services.htm

CITY.MILWAUKEE.GOV

91
935-7972
935-7272
935-3504
286-8999

933-4444
286-2221
286-2200
286-3521
286-2997
286-8350
286-2489
286-8715
286-2489
286-2268
278-5362
227-4011
297-3269

649-4380
263-6000
343-3569




