City of Milwaukee

IMPORTANT PHONE NUMBERS

Emergency (Fire/Police/Ambulance)	911
Police District 3	935-7972
Police District 7	935-7272
DISTRICT 7 DRUG TIP HOTLINE	935-3504
Non-Emergency Fire	286-8999
Non-Emergency Police	933-4444
Common Council	286-2221
Mayor Tom Barrett	286-2200
Health Department	286-3521
Domestic Violence/Assault	286-2997
Parking Hotline	286-8350
Department of Public Works	286-2489
Graffiti Hotline	286-8715
Nuisance Issues (debris, litter, abandoned vehicles)	286-2489
Nuisance Issues (code violations, landlord/tenant problems)	286-2268
Milwaukee County Courthouse	278-5362
State of Wisconsin - Milwaukee Office Building	227-4011
Federal Government - Milwaukee Office	297-3269
Community Access Points for Addiction Treatment	
IMPACT	649-4380
M&S Clinical Service	263-6000
WCS	343-3569

Request City Services Online

milwaukee.gov/mpw/requests/services.htm

CITY.MILWAUKEE.GOV